
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 
TEACHING PROGRAM 5th SEMESTER M.B.B.S. 

JULY – DECEMBER 2015 
Monday 12-1PM  LT-1 
Thursday 8-9AM  LT-3 

12-1PM  LT-1 
2-4PM  LT-3 

Date Day Time Class Subject Faculty 
16.7.15 Thursday 8-9 L Antimalarial drugs I Dr. J. Bhatia
  12-1 L Antimalarial drugs II Dr. J. Bhatia 
  2-4 S Management of Malaria in 

children, adults and pregnant 
females 

Dr. S. Sinha/ Dr. 
R. Lodha/ Dr. JB 
Sharma/ Dr. J. 
Bhatia (Co-
ordinator) 

20.7.15 Monday 12-1 L Anti-fungal agents Dr. HN Yadav 
23.7.15 Thursday 8-9 L Anthelminthic drugs Dr. V.L.Kumar 
  12-1 L Antiamoebic drugs Dr. K. Kishore 
  2-4 S Rational Antibiotic Use and  

practical exercises 
Dr K Kishore 
Dr J Bhatia 

27.7.15 Monday 12-1 L Drugs used for skin disorders Dr. HN Yadav 
30.7.15 Thursday 8-9 L Antiviral agents Dr J Bhatia 
  12-1 L Antiretroviral drugs Dr J Bhatia 
  2-4 S Management of AIDS and 

Influenza 
Dr S Sinha/Dr 
SK Kabra/Dr. J 
Bhatia (Co-
ordinator) 

3.8.15 Monday 12-1 L Anti-leishmanial drugs Dr. S. Singh 
6.8.15 Thursday 8-9 L Antineoplastic drugs  Dr DS Arya 
  12-1 L Antineoplastic drugs (contd.) Dr DS Arya 
  2-3 S Management of common 

malignancies  
Dr. S. Bakshi/ 
Dr. D.S.Arya 
(Co-ordinator) 

  3-4 S Drugs used in palliative care  Dr. Sushma 
Bhatnagar 
Dr. KH Reeta 
(Co-ordinator)  

10.8.15 Monday 12-1 L Chronopharmacology Dr Pooja Gupta 
13.8.15 Thursday 8-9 L Immunosuppressants Dr S K Maulik 
  12-1 L Drug used in patients of organ 

transplant  
Dr D Bhowmick/  
Dr S K Maulik 
(Co-ordinator) 

      
  2-4 P Demonstration of effect of 

spasmogenic drugs on isolated 
tissue preparations. 

Dr. S Singh/Dr. J 
Bhatia/ Dr. HN 
Yadav 

17.8.15 Monday 12-1 L Antiseptics and Disinfectants Dr S Singh 
20.8.15 Thursday 8-9 L Essential Medicines and 

Concept of National List of 
Dr Y K Gupta 
 



Essential Medicine 
  12-1 L Factors affecting patient 

compliance and its 
implications 

Dr. Kh. Reeta 

  2-4 Group 
Activity 

Product Insert Analysis Dr Kh Reeta /   
Dr J Bhatia/ Dr 
HN Yadav/ Dr S 
Singh 

24.8.15 Monday 12-1 L Drug use in  pregnancy Dr K Kishore 
27.8.15 Thursday 8-9 L Drug use in pediatric 

population 
Dr Pooja Gupta 

  12-1 L Drug use in geriatric 
population 

Dr K Kishore 

  2-4 P Ultra Short Assessment 
Exercises 

Dr J Katyal 
Dr KH Reeta 
Dr J Bhatia/ Dr 
HN Yadav 

31.8.15 Monday 12-1 L Drug use in hepatic & renal 
insufficiency 

Dr Pooja Gupta 

3.9.15 Thursday 8-9 L Therapeutic Drug monitoring Dr KH Reeta 
  12-1 L Vitamins and micronutrients Dr VL Kumar 
  2-4 S Case Based Learning 

 
Dr SK Maulik/Dr 
Kh Reeta/Dr S 
Singh/Dr J 
Bhatia 

7.9.15 Monday 12-1 L Pharmacogenomics Dr J Katyal 
10.9.15 Thursday 8-9 L Poisons and antidotes  Dr. YK Gupta/ 

Dr S Peshin 
  12-1 L Heavy Metal Poisoning and 

chelators 
Dr S Peshin/ Dr 
HN Yadav 

  2-4 S Management of Common 
poisonings 

Dr Praveen 
Agrawal/Dr S 
Peshin (Co-
ordinator) 

14.9.15 Monday 12-1 L Vaccines  Dr Pooja Gupta 
16th – 22nd September - CULTURAL WEEK 

24.9.15 Thursday 8-9 L Fixed Dose Combination  Dr YK Gupta 
  12-1 L Pharmacovigilance Dr YK Gupta 
  2-4 P ADR reporting  Dr Y K Gupta/ 

Dr J Katyal 
28.9.15 Monday 12-1 L Rational use of drugs Dr Y K Gupta 

 
1.10.15 Thursday 8-9 L Antioxidants, Dietary 

supplements and nutraceuticals 
Dr N Haldar 

  12-1 L Pharmacoepidemiology and 
Pharmacoeconomics 

Dr J Katyal 

  2-4 S Demonstration of DRC and 
calculation of  ED50 

Dr Kh Reeta/Dr J 
Bhatia/Dr. HN 
Yadav 



 

5.10.15 Monday 12-1 L Indian System of Medicine Dr S Singh 
8.10.15 Thursday 8-9 L Introduction to Clinical 

Pharmacology and Clinical 
Trials 

Dr Pooja Gupta 

  12-1 L Spurious, Counterfeit and 
Adulterated drugs 

Dr Y K Gupta 
 

  2-4 Group 
discus
sion 

Ethics in animal and human 
research 

Dr YK Gupta/ 
Dr Pooja Gupta/ 
Dr KH Reeta 

12.10.15 Monday 12-1 L Clinical Pharmacokinetics Dr S K Maulik 
15.10.15 Thursday 8-9 L Dosage Calculations Dr J Bhatia/Dr 

Pooja Gupta 
  12-1 L Newer Drug Delivery Systems Dr T Velpandian 
  2-4 P Demonstration of different 

drug delivery systems 
Dr T. 
Velpandian/Dr N 
Halder/Dr S 
Singh/ Dr HN 
Yadav 

19.10.15 Monday 12-1 L Pharmacotherapy of obesity Dr HN Yadav 
26.10.15 Monday 12-1 L Over  the counter (OTC) drugs  Dr HN Yadav 
29. 10.15 Thursday 8-9 L Drugs used in ocular infections  Dr N Halder 
  12-1 L Drugs used in non-infectious 

ocular disorders 
Dr T Velpandian 

  2-4 P Prescription writing exercise Dr,YK Gupta, Dr 
Kh Reeta/ Dr J 
Bhatia 

      


